COPARTICIPACION MUNICIPIOS JUNIO 2018

Nacional

Provincial

Fdo. Fed.

3% Ley N°

Regalias Petréleo y

Rio Gallegos

Caleta Olivia

Pico Truncado
Puerto Deseado

Las Heras

Rio Turbio

El Calafate

San Julian

28 de Noviembre
Cmte. Luis Piedra Buena
Perito Moreno

Puerto Santa Cruz
Gobernador Gregores
Los Antiguos
Com.Fom. Jaramillo
Com.Fom. Tres Lagos
Cafiad6n Seco
Com.Fom. El Chaltén

Com.Fom. Hipdélito Irigoye

Com.Fom. Koluel Kaike

45.422.570,99
24.814.746,84
10.395.366,92
8.657.724,94
10.364.881,97
6.142.716,81
9.816.152,92
5.715.927,56
4.892.833,99
5.014.773,78
4.176.437,74
4.100.225,37
4.130.710,31
3.597.223,74
975.518,30
762.123,67
411.546,78
2.789.372,65
121.939,79
121.939,79

64.561.889,40
35.270.723,47
14.775.573,35
12.305.756,10
14.732.243,22
8.731.020,61
13.952.300,93
8.124.398,83
6.954.485,40
7.127.805,91
5.936.227,41
5.827.902,10
5.871.232,22
5.112.955,00
1.386.564,07
1.083.253,18
584.956,72
3.964.706,63
173.320,51
173.320,51

Solidario
3.439.459,95
1.879.006,98

787.151,57

655.574,92

784.843,21

465.135,02

743.292,69

432.817,95

370.492,16

379.725,61

316.245,65

310.474,74

312.783,10

272.386,76

73.867,60

57.709,06

31.162,89

211.215,16

9.233,45
9.233,45

3117
203.134,86
110.974,35

46.489,25
38.718,32
46.352,92
27.470,92
43.898,94
25.562,27
21.881,31
22.426,63
18.677,50
18.336,67
18.473,00
16.087,19
4.362,63
3.408,30
1.840,48
12.474,39
545,33
545,33

Gas
15.146.137,07
8.274.466,83
3.466.330,70
2.886.914,72
3.456.165,51
2.048.286,32
3.273.192,04
1.905.973,62
1.631.513,42
1.672.174,19
1.392.631,39
1.367.218,41
1.377.383,61
1.199.492,73
325.286,17
254.129,82
137.230,10
930.115,13
40.660,77
40.660,77

Total general

128.773.192,27
70.349.918,47
29.470.911,79
24.544.689,00
29.384.486,83
17.414.629,68
27.828.837,52
16.204.680,23
13.871.206,28
14.216.906,12
11.840.219,69
11.624.157,29
11.710.582,24
10.198.145,42
2.765.598,77
2.160.624,03
1.166.736,97
7.907.883,96
345.699,85
345.699,85

Total general 152.424.734,86|216.650.635,57| 11.541.811,92 681.660,59 50.825.963,32 432.124.806,26



